Race Date
September 26, 2012

Place Score Bib No

183
167
155
164
146
157
174
152
149
165
159
148
150
181
163
176
171
168
162
147
179
184
170
173
172
182
177

Name

Luke Anderson
Jason Rutkowski
Nick Shaver
Adam Grifka
Matt Chappel
Will Affholter
Chad Jackson
Eric Poth
Hayden Harnack
RJ Melnik

Josh Hoffman
Dan Groat

Alex Herman

Dylon Collison-Russel
o e

Nathan Gilbert
Lewis Porter
Jonathon Wright
Blake Schumacher
Ryan Walls

Andrew Clark

Jake Zschering
Matthew Richardson
James Weber
William Herrmann
Travis Amador
James Grannell
Tyler Shearer
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Marlette CC meet 9/26
Overall Finish List
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Harbor Beach
Ubly Boys Varsity
Marlette Boys
Ubly Boys Varsity
Marlette Boys
Bad Axe Boys
Brown City Boys
Marlette Boys
Marlette Boys
Ubly Boys Varsity
Bad Axe Boys
Marlette Boys
Marlette Boys
&gkers Boys Varsity
Ub'l?} Boys Varsity
Brown City Boys
Ubly Boys Varsity
Ubly Boys Varsity
Bad Axe Boys
Marlette Boys
Brown City Boys
Harbor Beach
Ubly Boys Varsity
Brown City Boys
Brown City Boys
Lakers Boys Varsity
Brown City Boys
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Results By Elite Feet Running. Elite Feet Running

2%
338
SY

Time  Pace
17:50.1  3:34/K
17:59.8  3:36/K
18:24.4  3:41/K
18:31.8  3:42/K
18:47.9  3:45/K
18:55.7  3:47/K
18:59.2  3:48/K
19:056  3:49/K
19:382  3:56/K
20:00.8  4:00/K
20:05.6  4:01/K
20:06.2  4:01/K
20:119.6  4:04/K

o 5320250 4:05/K

ZFoT059 413K
21:252 417K
21402 418K
21:55.0  4:23/K
21:56.0  4:23/K
23:00.4  4:36/K
231152  4:39/K
2317.7  4:39/K
23:21.3  4:40/K
23:55.8  4:47/K
23:56.1  4:47/K
23:58.9  4:48/K
24162 451K

09/26/2012 05:36:56




Race Date
September 26, 2012

Place Score BibNo Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

189
195
214
196
203
208
185
217
200
211
188
199
213
187
197
218
212
198
190
194
191
204
215
206
193
209
210

MacKenzie Kelly
Hailey Richards
Sadie Muntz
Miranda Rzendzion
Leah Osentoski
Lauren Kalbfleisch
Abby Bowman
Briana Patricka
Claire Hembrough
Mariah Martus
Stevie Johnson
Sara Doyle

Alexis Moore
Larrisa Duff
Vannesa Ulfig
Krista Wolschlager
Sarah White
Kandace Crickon
Tori Mock

Taylor Richards

Ali Sloan

Shannon Particka
Holly Tait

Emma Havlish
Jennifer Pawlowski
Ashley Linck

Laura Lindsay

Marlette CC meet 9/26
Overall Finish List

Girls
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Class - 2 Girls

Team

101
102
105
102
103
104
101
106
103
104
101
103
105
101
103
106
104
103
101
102
101
103
105
104
102
104
104

Tear

Marlette Girls
Bad Axe Girls
Lakers Girls

Bad Axe Girls
Ubly Girls Varsity
Brown City Girls
Marlette Girls
Harbor Beach
Ubly Girls Varsity
Brown City Girls
Marlette Girls
Ubly Girls Varsity
Lakers Girls
Marlette Girls
Ubly Girls Varsity
Harbor Beach
Brown City Girls
Ubly Girls Varsity
Marlette Girls
Bad Axe Girls
Marlette Girls
Ubly Girls Varsity
Lakers Girls
Brown City Girls
Bad Axe Girls
Brown City Girls
Brown City Girls
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Results By Elite Feet Running. Elite Feet Running

Time Pace

20:52.7 4:10/K
20:58.7 4:12/K
21:405  4:20/K
22:252  4:29/K
22:39.0 4:32/K
22:39.3  4:32/K
23:09.3  4:38/K
23:21.7  4:.40/K
23:29.1 4:42/K
23:39.8  4:44/K
23:59.2  4:.48/K
24:12.8  4:50/K
24:41.7  4:56/K
24:459  4:57/K
25:16.7  5:03/K
25:33.2  5:07/K
25:38.4  5:08/K
26:45.1 5:21/K
26:55.4  5:23/K
26:56.5 5:23/K
27:19.7  5:28/K
27:20.7  5:28/K
28:02.3  5:36/K
28:33.0 543/K
31:38.3  6:20/K
32.11.5  6:26/K
35:11.5 7:02/K
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